
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:10/16/2025 

RFQ#/RFP#:  515812, 515813  

Scope of Work: Plumbing Services 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Roberta Arnone; construction.procurement@nycha.nyc,gov 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Jason Siniscalchi 
Joseph Siniscalchi Buildwise Plumbing Contracting jasonbuidwise@gmail.com 914-290-7179 MWBE 

Keith Cummings KCM Plumbing and Heating Corp office@kcmplumbing.us 718-556-0600 NM 
Effie Marinakis Volmar Construction Inc effie@volmar.com   

Cristina Almonte Volmar Construction, Inc cristinaa@volmar.com 718-832-2444 NM 
Rosa Hernandez P. H Works Inc phworksins@gmail.com 718-414-1083  

Paul Pedretti JCC Construction Corp Paul@jcc-nyc.com 718-482-9600  
Sal Mari Par Plumbing smari@pargroup.com 516-394-2000 NM 

 NY Plumbing Pros info@nyplumbingpros.com 718-296-1002  
Gleb Kukevich Vital Plumbing Inc office@vitalplumbingnyc.com 718-676-4326 NM 

Gabrielle Karakas & 
Robert Aiello 

Genuine Plumbing and Heating gabriellekarakas@genuineplumbing.net 
robertaiello@genuineplumbing.net 

718-605-6201  

Yitz Levi Building efficiency services ylevi@bes-efficiency.com 646-899-1554  
Michael J. Lyons Jr. Varsity Plumbing and Heating, Inc Service@varsityplumbing.com 718-358-5400  

 Franco Belli Plumbing And Heating akaufmann@francobelli.com 718-965-4976  
Steven Becerra JCC Construction steve@jcc-nyc.com 646-726-1230 NM 

Farah Aziz NY Plumbing Pros Inc. INFO@NYPLUMBINGPROS.COM 718-296-1002  
Bianca Hamilton, 

Kelvin Phillips  
Kenroy Watson 

Watson's Plumbing, Heating & Building 
Services inc. 

info@watsonsplumbingheating.com  
bianca@watsonsplumbingheating.com 

ombretta@watsonsplumbingheating.com  
212-368-3434 MBE 

Carina S. Padua JCC Construction Corp. carina@jcc-nyc.com 347-748-8499  
John Esposito Landmark Plumbing and Heating Inc john@landmarkplumbing.nyc 718-235-0500  
Michael Tortora Forsythe Plumbing mtortora@forsytheplumbing.com   

Salvatore Schillaci Tristar Plumbing & Heating, Inc salvaotre@tristarplumbing.net 917-402-1380  
Mike Notias Neptune Mechanical INC michaeln@neptunemechanical.com 917-566-7672  

Lisa M. Varvaro Rocon Corp. LVarvaro@roconcorporation.com 516-535-4620  
 Alfastar construction & environmental services Alfastarconstruction1@gmail.com 718-219-6900  
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Hector Torres HT Plumbing & Heating Corp. htplumbingnyc@gmail.com 917-965-2221   
917-435-0063 

 

Gabriella Cabrera Richards Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc gcabrera@rph.nyc 718-383-9900  
917-304-6461 

 

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Services debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  
Paul Pedretti JCC Construction Corp paul@jcc-nyc.com 718-482-9600  

Gabrielle Genuine Plumbing and Heating LLC  info@genuineplumbing.net 718-605-6201  
Steve  JCC Construction   718-482-9600  
BNP BNP Mechanical Contracting bnpcontractingllc@gmail.com   

Claire Allen Zapas Construction Corp callen@zapasconstruction.com   
Shubham Bhatt Delphi Plumbing & Heating SBhatt@delphiph.com 718-369-7248  
Michael Zapas Zapas Construction Corp mzapas@zapasconstruction.com 646-706-3825  

 Diligent Mechanical Services Inc diligentmechanical@gmail.com 347-726-5204  
Bashkim Rugova Rugova Group LLC hus@rugovagroup.com 718-708-4666  

Charles A Dimino Charles A. Dimino Inc Plumbing and Heating 
Contractors cadimino@cadimino.com 718-266-7480  

Jason Cestaro Vincent J Cestaro and Son Plumbing Heating 
and Air Conditioning 

info@newburghplumbingheatingcooling.c
om 

845-561-5623  

Carlos Cosme Cosme Plumbing office@cosmeplumbing.com 212-828-8860  
Joseph Stern United Supply Corp jstern@unitedsupplycorp.com 718-439-9387  

     
 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 


